Guildford Songfest 2019 Program

Sunday September 15

10.00am

10.30am

11.00am

12 noon

12.20pm

12.40pm

1pm

St Matthews

Hall

Daisy Chain

Mechanics
Institute

Red Peonies

Stirling Sq.

Marquee

Close Harmony

St Matthews
Church

Swan Harmony

Giovanni Consort Pax :
Singers
One Achord Bernard Carney Men of the West She Shant
“““ Morning Tea Break
Lelebirds Trilogy Voicemale Swan Valley Voices
Perth Irish Choir Ko Ko A Kappella Beverlgy Station
Munda Singers
Working Voices No Rechoirments Vivid Voices MD7/
Hills Choir Susgala The Glyde Ins SA Gospel Choir

10.00am

10.30am

11.00am

12 noon

12.20pm
12.40pm

1pm

1.30 Stirling Square Marguee - A Celebration of Noongar Culture
Didgeridoo playing by James Webb

Dancing by the Wadumbah Aboriginal Dance Group
Singing by the MadjitiL Moorna Choir

Sunday Concert Final 2019



