Guildford Songfest 2019 Program Sunday September 15

	St Matthews Hall	Mechanics Institute	Stirling Sq. Marquee	St Matthews Church	
10.00am	Daisy Chain	Red Peonies	Close Harmony		10.00am
10.30am	Giovanni Consort	Pax	Swan Harmony Singers		10.30am
11.00am	One Achord	Bernard Carney	Men of the West	She Shant	11.00am
	Morning Tea Break				
12 noon	Lelebirds	Trilogy	Voicemale	Swan Valley Voices	12 noon
12.20pm	Perth Irish Choir	Ко Ко	A Kappella Munda	Beverley Station Singers	12.20pm
12.40pm	Working Voices	No Rechoirments	Vivid Voices	MD7	12.40pm
1pm	Hills Choir	Susgala	The Glyde Ins	SA Gospel Choir	1pm

1.30 Stirling Square Marquee - A Celebration of Noongar Culture

Didgeridoo playing by James Webb Dancing by the Wadumbah Aboriginal Dance Group Singing by the Madjitil Moorna Choir